

EX 116/25
Seema Singhal Vs. Yogesh Singh

18.11.2025

Fresh execution petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present : Kunwar Arish Ali and Sh. Tafseer Ahmed, Ld.
Counsel for the DH alongwith DH.

Nazir to report for **25.11.2025**.

(SUKHVINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East District, KKD Delhi/18.11.2025